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Lead 1 (Square)

Copyright © Editora HMP

Copyright © Editora HMP

q = 69,999985

51

59

67

73

4

4&

45

Cold Play - Fix You

&

&

&

&

9

˙b ™ œ#
˙b ™ œ#

˙b ™ œ# w ˙b ™ œ#

˙b ™ œ#
˙b ™ œ# w ˙b ™ œ#

˙b ™ œ#
˙b ™ œ# w ˙b ™ œ#

˙b ™ œ#
˙b ™ œ# w ˙b ™ œ#

˙b ™ œ#
˙b ™ œ# w ˙b ™ œ#

˙b ™ œ#
˙b ™ œ# w ˙b ™ œ#

˙b ™ œ#
˙b ™ œ#

w ˙b ™ œ#
˙b ™ œ#

˙b ™ œ# w

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



Viola
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